FY

Summer #

School Name

Manager

Specialist

Area

School Address

FY14

0862

0047

Atlantic High

Jill Rolls

Corey Sweeney

2455 W. Atlantic
Ave Delray Beach Fl.

FY14

1891

0098

Banyan Creek

Simone Barton

Corey Sweeney

4243 Sabal Lakes
Road

FY14

0741

0002

Barton Elementary

Ed Wells

Barbara Montesano

1700 Barton Road
Lake Worth

FY14

2401

0058

Belle Glade Elementary

Beverly Roker

Pat McAleney

500 NW Ave L

FY14

0531

0042

Belvedere Elementry

Kathy Willis

Lynn Granda

3000 Parker Av
WPB Fl 33405

FY14

2751

0182

Benoist Farms Elementary

Rebecca Boyd

Debbie Hart

1765 Benoist Farms
Road

West Palm Beach,
FL 33411

0601

0003

Berkshire Elementary

Nancy Jacobus

Lynn Granda

1060 S. Kirk Rd
WPB Fl 33406

FY14

0961

0203

Boca Raton High

Carolina Duncan

Betsy Montante

1501 NW 15th Ct.
Boca Raton, FL
33486

FY14

2361

0093

Boynton Beach High

Lori Stockley

Corey Sweeney

4975 Park Ridge
Road

Boynton Beach FI.
33426

FY14

1531

0061

C.0. Taylor/Kirklane Elementary

Erica Thomas

Lynn Granda

4200 Purdy Lane
Palm Springs, Fl.
33461

FY14

2041

0091

Carver Middle

Deborah Zenn

Corey Sweeney

101 Barwick Road
Delray Beach Fl.
33435




FY14

3381

3381

Chancellor Charter/Lantana

Donna Rummani

Corey Sweeney

3333 High Ridge
Road

Boynton Beach,
33326

FY14

3392

0208

Charter School of Boynton Beach

Lori Stockley

Corey Sweeney

1425 Gateway Blvd.
Boynton Beach,
33426

FY14

2761

2761

Cholee Lake Elementary

Margaret Hughart

Debbie Hart

6680 Dillman Road,
Greenacres, 33413

FY14

2071

2071

Citrus Cove Elementary

Jeanne Welch

Corey Sweeney

8400 Lawrence
Boynton Beach FI
33463

FY14

1581

0096

Congress Middle

Shawn Tyree

FY14

0541

0151

Conniston Middle

Miriam Hamilton

Corey Sweeney

Lynn Granda

101 South Congress
Avenue, Boynton
Beach, 33426

3630 Parker
Avenue, WPB,
33405

FY14

2581

0148

Coral Reef Elementary

Maribel Ortiz

Barbara Montesano

6151 Hagen Ranch
Rd. Lake Worth

FY14

2731

0118

Crosspointe Elementary

Charlotte Peterman

Corey Sweeney

3015 South
Congress Ave.
Boynton Beach Fl.
33426

FY14

3101

0189

Crossroads Academy

Lashawnda Ricks

Pat McAleney

225 SW 12th St.
Belle Glade, FL
33430

FY14

2121

0114

Crystal Lakes Elementary

Deborah Schutte

Betsy Montante

6050 Gateway
Blvd., Boynton
Beach




FY14

1541

0077

D.D. Eisenhower Elementary

Tina Ritenour

Jeannie Gallatin

2926 Lone Pine Rd.,
Palm Beach
Gardens

FY14

0881

0006

Delray Community Center

Monica Hale

Corey Sweeney

50 NW 1st Ave
Delray Beach FI
33444

FY14

3261

0147

Diamond View Elementary

Kathy Ragsdale

Barbara Montesano

5300 Haverhill Rd.,
Greenacres

FY14

2721

0183

Discovery Key Elementary

Michele Mills/Tina
Emerson

Barbara Montesano

3550 Lyons Rd.
Lake Worth, FL
33467

FY14

2101

0008

Egret Lake Elementary

Denise Rooney

Ruth Proctor

5115 47th Place,
West Palm Beach
33417

FY14

3361

0188

Elbridge Gale Elementary

Karen Cicciari

Debbie Hart

1915 Royal Fern
Drive, Wellington,
33414

FY14

3341

0181

Equestrian Trails Elementary

Scott Kalkstein

Debbie Hart

9720 Stribling Way
Wellington, FL
33414

FY14

3398

0199

Everglades Prep

Wanda Cochrane

Pat McAleney

360 East Main
Street
Pahokee, FL 33476

FY14

0621

0119

Forest Hill Elementary

Barbara Rodriquez

Lynn Granda

5555 Purdy Lane
WPB Fl 33415

FY14

0581

0159

Forest Hill High

Jason Innes

Lynn Granda

6901 Parker
Avenue, West Palm
Beach, 33405

F/Y14

0831

0100

Forest Park Elementary

Regina Horne

Corey Sweeney

1201 SW 3rd St
Boynton Beach FI.
33426




FY14

2671

0180

Freedom Shores Elementary

Paula Ramirez

Betsy Montante

3400 Hypoluxo Rd.
Boynton Beach, FL
33436

FY14

2551

2551

Frontier Elementary

Jeannette Southard

Pat McAleney

6701 180th Ave N.
Loxahatchee, 33470

FY14

0821

0084

Galaxy Elementary

Bonnie Rawlins

Corey Sweeney

550 NW 4th
Avenue, Boynton
Beach, 33435

F/Y14

2301

0152

Glades Central High

Deborah Whyte

Pat McAleney

1001 S.W. Ave M
Belle Glade 33430

F/Y14

1251

0009

Gladeview Elementary

Yazmin Horta

Pat McAleney

900 SE Avenue G,
Belle Glade, 33430

FY14

1641

0167

Gold Coast Community School

Stephani DiCarlo

Debbie Hart

4260 Westgate Ave.
West Palm Beach,
33409

FY14

3351

0160

Grassy Waters Elementary

Diana Crowell

Debbie Hart

3550 N. Jog Rd.,
West Palm Beach

F/Y14

0631

0101

Greenacres Elementary

Stephanie Burch

Lynn Granda

405 Jackson Av.
Greenacres, Fl.
33463

FY14

1411

0102

Grove Park Elementary

Kamar Vassell

Ruth Proctor

8330 N. Military
Trail, P B G, 33410

FY14

1761

0196

H.L. Johnson Elementary

Jonette Taub

Debbie Hart

1000 Crestwood
Blvd No.

Royal Palm Beach,
FL 33411

FY14

1421

0190

Hagen Road Elementary

Joline Scanlon

Corey Sweeney

6565 Hagen Ranch
Road

Boynton Beach Fl.
33437




FY14

2571

0103

Heritage Elementary

Kathy Ragsdale

Barbara Montesano

5100 Melaleuca Ln,
Greenacres

FY14

0011

0173

Hidden Oaks Elementary

Natalie O'Neal

Barbara Montesano

7685 S. Military
Trail

Lake Worth, FL
33463

FY14

0671

0671

Highland Elementary

Monica Narsiff

Lynn Granda

500 Highland Av
Lake Worth, FI
33460

FY14

0012

0012

Hope Centennial Elementary

Eugenia West

Ruth Proctor

5350 Stacy Street,
West Palm Beach,
33417

FY14

1861

0046

Indian Pines Elementary

Maribel Ortiz

Barbara Montesano

6000 Oak Royal Dr,
Lake Worth 33463

FY14

2411

0144

Indian Ridge School

Vitia Cruz

Debbie Hart

1955 Golden Lakes
Blvd. West Palm
Bch

FY14

0201

0136

John F. Kennedy Middle

Glenn Wells

Jeannie Gallatin

1901 Avenue S,
Riviera Beach,
33404

FY14

1361

0156

John I. Leonard High

Sherri Arbisi

Lynn Granda

4701 10th Av
Greenacres, Fl.
33463

FY14

0071

0122

Jupiter Elementary

Carol Greer

Jeannie Gallatin

200 S. Loxahatchee
Dr. Jupiter, 33458

FY14

1731

0162

Jupiter Middle

Valerie Mayo

Jeannie Gallatin

15245 N. Military
Trail, Jupiter, 33458

FY14

0141

9999

Lake Park Elementary

Laura Poolt

Jeannie Gallatin

410 3rd Street
Lake Park, FL 33403




FY14

1232

0107

Lake Shore Middle

Lucy Moore

Pat McAleney

425 W.Canal Street,
Belle Glade, 33430

FY14

0691

0088

Lake Worth High

Tina Rock

Lynn Granda

1701 Lake Worth
Rd, Lake Worth

FY14

2641

0116

Lakeside Academy

Burine Robinson

Pat McAleney

716 S Main Street,
Belle Glade

FY14

0751

0071

Lantana Elementary

Amy Kelso

Barbara Montesano

710 W. Ocean Ave.
Lantana

FY14

0211

0041

Lincoln Elementary

Kathy Beasley

Ruth Proctor

1160 Avenue N,
Riviera Beach,
33404

FY14

1901

0130

Loxahatchee Groves Elementary

Susie Fitzpatrick

Pat McAleney

16020 Okeechobee
Blvd. Loxahatchee,
33470

FY14

2241

0158

Manatee Elementary

Natalie O'Neal

Barbara Montesano

7001 Charleston
Shores Blvd., Lake
Worth

FY14

0661

0661

Marsh Pointe Elementary

Virginia Krukowski

Jeannie Gallatin

12649 lbiza Dr,
Palm Beach
Gardens, 33418

FY14

1441

0149

Melaleuca Elementary

Denise Canavan

Debbie Hart

5759 W Gun Club
Road

West Palm Beach,
FL 33415

FY14

3394

3394

Montessori Academy

Stephanie Burch

Lynn Granda

6300 Lake Worth
Road, Greenacres,
33463

FY14

2051

0194

New Horizons Elementary

Edwarda Lombi

Debbie Hart

13900 Greenbriar
Drive Wellington,
33414




FY14

0291

0108

Northboro Elementary

Malinda Stringfield

Ruth Proctor

400 40th Street
West Palm Beach,
33407

FY14

0681

0083

North Grade Elementary

Cynthia Stewart

Lynn Granda

824 K St.
Lake Worth, FI
33460

FY14

0271

0062

Northmore Elementary

Tim Koffer

Ruth Proctor

4111 N. Terrace Dr.
West Palm Beach
33407

FY14

2601

2601

Odyssey Middle

Ken Lucht

Corey Sweeney

6161 Woolbright
Road, Boynton
Beach, 33437

FY14

2151

0161

Okeeheelee Middle

Grace Ferguson

Debbie Hart

2200 Pinehurst Dr
Greenacres, FL
33413

FY14

2181

0205

Olympic Heights High

Christina Tropeano

Betsy Montante

20101 Lyons Road,
Boca Raton, 33434

FY14

2351

0082

Orchard View Elementary

Monica Longo

Corey Sweeney

4050 Old
Germantown Road
Delray Beach Fl.
33445

FY14

2821

2821

Osceola Creek Middle

Kim Dufort

Pat McAleney

6775 180th Avenue
N.

Loxahatchee, FL
33490

FY14

1101

0089

Pahokee Elementary

Wanda Cochrane

Pat McAleney

560 East Main
Place, Pahokee

FY14

1771

0080

Pahokee High

Rosie Warren

Pat McAleney

900 Larimore Road,
Pahokee, 33476

FY14

1771

0207

Pahokee Middle

Barbara Johnson

Pat McAleney

850 Larrimore Road
Pahokee, FL 33476




Joyce Grishaber

4245 Holly Dr. Palm

FY14 |1371| 0155 |Palm Beach Gardens High Suzette Marciano Ruth Proctor Bch Gdns.
3505 Shiloh Drive
West Palm Beach
F/Y14 ] 1851 0206 |Palm Beach Lakes High Kamar Vassell Ruth Proctor 33407
8480 Lantana Rd.
FY14 | 2941 0191 |Palm Beach School for Autism Marilyn Pantoja Barbara Montesano Lantana FL, 33467
101 Davis Road,
FY14 |0651 0023 |Palm Springs Elementary Lisa Rosenthal Lynn Granda Palm Springs, 33461
5801 Parker Av
F/Y14 | 0561] 0126 |Palmetto Elementary Janet King Lynn Granda WPB Fl 33405
7900 Jog Road Lake
FY14 |2001 0204 |Park Vista High Andre Thompson Barbara Montesano Worth, 33467
14255 Hamlin Blvd.,
FYi4 |2861 2861 |Pierce Hammock Elementary Kris Galganski Pat McAleney Loxahatchee, 33470
400 SW 10th St
Delray Beach Fl.
FY14 |0911| 0025 |Pine Grove Elementary Liz Bohning Corey Sweeney 33444
6315 Summit Blud.
FYi4 |0051] 0184 |PineJog Elementary Debby Key Debbie Hart West Palm Beach
39500 Pioneer Park
FYl14 |2371| 0076 |Pioneer Park Elementary Arbury Canty Pat McAleney Rd. Belle Glade
Sandy Roberts 2222 Spruce Ave.
FYl4 |2591| 0104 |[Pleasant City Elementary Malinda Stringfield  |Ruth Proctor West Palm Beach
2501 Seacreast
Blvd., Delray Beach,
FY14 |0871| 0085 |Plumosa School of the Arts Amy Young, Jill Rolls [Corey Sweeney 33444




FY14

0881

0005

Pompey Park

Monica Hale

Corey Sweeney

1101 NW 2nd St.
Delray Beach Fl.
33444

FY14

0781

0045

Rolling Green Elementary

Judy Lohman

Corey Sweeney

550 Miner Road
Boynton Beach FI.
33435

FY14

0133

0133

Roosevelt Full Service

Mahsha Butler

Ruth Proctor

1601 North
Tamarind Ave,
WPB, 33407

FY14

0311

0031

Roosevelt Middle

Mahsha Butler

Ruth Proctor

1900 N. Australian
Ave., West Palm
Bch

FY14

2741

0185

Royal Palm Beach Elementary

Kathy Jo Belcourt

Debbie Hart

11911 Okeechobee
Blvd.

Royal Palm Beach,
FL 33411

F/Y14

2331

0131

Royal Palm Beach High

Donna MacDonald

Debbie Hart

10600 Okeechobee
Bivd. RPB, 33411

FY14

1801

0150

Royal Palm School

Cyndi Talbott

Barbara Montesano

6650 Lawrence Rd.
Lantana

FY14

0881

0166

S.D.Spady Elementary

Monica Wojtas

Corey Sweeney

901 NW 3rd St
Delray Beach FIl.
33444

FY14

1611

0197

Santaluces High

Fatosha Johnson

Betsy Montante

6880 Lawrence Rd.
Lantana, FL 33462

FY14

3861

0186

Seminole Ridge High

Lorna Johnson

Pat McAleney

4601Seminole Pratt
Whitney Rd.
Loxahatchee, 33470




FY14

1711

0095

Seminole Trails Elementary

Marjorie Condon-June

Roxanne Gullion-July

Ruth Proctor

4075 Willow Pond
Road, WPB 33417

FY14

2431

0072

South Grade Elementary

Donna Schendera
Alandra Bell (7/15)

Betsy Montante

716 South "K" St.
Lake Worth

FY14

0572

0127

South Olive Elementary

Brendan Surratt

Lynn Granda

7101 South Olive Av
WPB Fl 33405

FY14

0771

0090

Starlight Cove Elementary

Ed Wells

Barbara Montesano

6300 Seminole
Drive
Lantana, FL 33467

FY14

2691

2691

Sunrise Park Elementary

Ann Neu

Betsy Montante

19400 Coral Ridge
Drive, Boca Raton,
33498

FY14

0842

0198

Turning Points Academy

Laskeika Early

Debbie Hart

1950 Benoist Farms
Rd.

West Palm Beach,
FL 33411

FY14

0361

0060

U.B. Kinsey/Palmview Elementary

Sharon Cox

Ruth Proctor

800 11th St., West
Palm Beach

FY14

1661

0139

Verde Elementary

Robbie Sinclair

Betsy Montante

6590 Verde Trail
Boca Raton, 33433

FY14

2811

0067

Village Academy

Michael Taylor

Corey Sweeney

400 SW 12th Ave,
Delray

FY14

0191

0065

Washington Elementary

Jeff Gingold

Jeannie Gallatin

1709 W. 30th St.
Riviera Beach

FY14

2191

0163

Wellington High

Edwarda Lombi

Debbie Hart

2101 Greenview
Shores Blvd.
Wellington, FL
33414

FY14

0481

0059

West Gate Elementary

Vickie Mansfield

Debbie Hart

1545 Loxahatchee
Dr. West Palm Bch




1057 W. 6th Street,
Riveria Beach,

FY14 ]1401 0064 |West Riviera Elementary Kathy Beasley Ruth Proctor 33404
1101 Golf Avenue,
Chris Corbos Sharon West Palm Beach,
FY14 |0351| 0112 |Westward Elementary Cox 6/14-18/2014 Ruth Proctor 33401
5200 Lyons Road
Lake Worth, FL
FY14 |1921| 0201 |Woodlands Middle Marilyn Pantoja Barbara Montesano 33467

** VVerde Elementary**

6/9/14-6/26/14 LUNCH ONLY
10:30-11:00

6/30/14-7/31/14 BREAKFAST 7:30-
8:15 LUNCH 12:15-12:45




Breakfast Lunch Start Date End Date |Days/wk Total
7:15-10:00 12:00-1:30 6/9/2014 7/17/2014 4 23
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/16/2014 8/1/2014 5 33
8:00-9:30 11:30-1:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 4 31
7:45-9:00 12:00-1:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 5 36
8:00-8:30 12:00-1:00 6/16/2014 8/1/2014 5 33
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:00 6/10/2013 7/31/2014 4 30
8:00-9:00 11:00-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 5 38
9:15-10:00 12:15-1:15 6/16/2014 7/24/2014 4 23
7:30-10:00 12:00-1:30 6/9/2014 7/17/2014 4 19
7:45-9:30 11:30-1:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 5 38
8:00-8:45 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 6/26/2014 4 24




8:15-8:45 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
7:30-8:00 11:00-11:30 7/8/2014 | 7/31/2014 12
7:30-8:30 11:00-12:30 | 6/10/2014 | 8/1/2014 37
8:00-8:30 11:00-1:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 31
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:30 6/9/2014 | 6/26/2014 8
8:30-9:00 11:30-1:00 6/9/2014 | 7/31/2014 31
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:30-9:00 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 | 7/24/2014 23
8:45-9:15 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38




8:00-8:30 12:00-1:00 6/10/2014 | 8/1/2014 37
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 | 6/17/2014 | 8/1/2014 32
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 31
7:45-8:30 11:30-1:00 6/30/2014 | 7/24/2014 15
8:00-8:30 12:00-1:00 6/30/2014 | 7/24/2014 15
8:30-9:00 12:00-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:30-9:00 11:30-12:00 6/16/2014| 7/31/2014 27
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 | 7/31/2014 23
8:30-10:30 11:30-1:30 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 42
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 | 6/10/2014 | 7/25/2014 32




8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-9:00 10:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 40
9:00-9:45 11:45-12:45 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 23
8:00-8:45 12:30-1:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:45-9:15 12:45-1:15 6/16/2014 7/24/2014 23
7:30-9:00 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:15-8:45 11:30-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 20
8:30-9:00 12:00-12:30 6/9/2014 7/31/2014 31
8:30-9:00 12:00-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:45 12:00-1:00 6/9/2014 7/31/2014 31




7:30-8:30 11:00-1:00 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 42
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
7:45-9:15 11:30-12:45 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 40
8:00-9:00 11:00-11:45 6/9/2014 | 7/31/2014 37
8:00-8:30 11:15-11:45 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
7:30-8:00 10:00-11:30 | 6/10/2014 | 7/17/2014 22
9:00-10:00 12:00-1:00 6/9/2014 | 7/24/2014 27
7:30-10:30 12:30-1:30 6/9/2014 | 7/24/2014 27
8:00-9:00 11:30-12:15 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
9:00-10:00 12:30-1:30 6/9/2014 | 7/24/2014 27
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 | 7/23/2014 30




8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 7/31/2014 31
9:30-10:00 12:30-1:30 6/16/2014 7/24/2014 23
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/23/2014 8/1/2014 33
7:30-8:30 11:00-1:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 12:15-12:45 6/30/2014 7/24/2014 15
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/30/2014 7/24/2014 15
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 12:30-1:00 6/30/2014 7/24/2014 15
8:30-9:00 12:30-1:00 6/16/2014 7/10/2014 15

N/A 11:15-12:00 6/23/2014 7/31/2014 23
8:00-8:30 12:15-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38




8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 | 6/16/2014 | 6/30/2014 9
7:30-8:30 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 | 7/31/2014 37
8:00-9:00 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 | 6/19/2014 8
8:00-8:45 11:45-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 31
9:30-10:00 1:00-1:30 6/23/2014 | 7/17/2014 15
8:00-8:45 11:00-11:45 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-9:00 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 | 7/31/2014 31
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:30-9:00 12:00-12:30 | 6/16/2014 | 7/24/2014 19
8:00-8:30 12:00-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38




9:00-10:00 12:30-1:30 6/16/2014 7/24/2014 23
8:00-10:00 11:00-1:30 6/9/2014 7/24/2014 27
N/A 12:00-12:30 6/30/2014 7/24/2014 15
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:30 6/30/2014 7/24/2014 15
8:15-9:00 12:00-1:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
9:30-10:00 N/A 6/23/2014 7/16/2014 14
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
7:30-8:30 11:00-12:00 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 42
8:00-8:30 12:00-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 11:00-12:00 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 42
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
7:30-8:45 10:45-1:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38




8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 | 6/17/2014 | 8/1/2014 32
7:30-8:30 11:00-12:45 6/9/2014 8/8/2014 42

N/A 11:30-12:30 | 6/16/2014 | 7/31/2014 31
8:30-9:30 | 11:30-12:30 6/9/2014 | 6/30/2014 13
7:45-8:45 10:45-12:45 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
9:00-10:00 1:00-1:30 6/16/2014 | 7/17/2014 19
8:15-9:45 10:30-12:15 | 6/23/2014 | 7/24/2014 19
8:00-8:30 11:00-12:30 | 6/17/2014 | 8/1/2014 32
7:00 - 8:00 12:30-1:30 6/9/2014 | 7/24/2014 27
9:15-10:00 1:00-1:30 6/16/2014 | 7/24/2014 23




8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:15-8:45 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:00-8:30 11:00-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
8:15-8:45 11:30-12:00 7/14/2014 7/31/2014 12
9:30-10:00 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 7/24/2014 27
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 7/31/2014 31
7:30-8:45 11:45-12:30 6/9/2014 7/24/2014 27
7:30-8:30 10:30-12:30 6/9/2014 8/7/2014 38
8:00-9:30 11:15-1:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38
7:30-8:00 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 7/17/2014 9
8:30-9:00 11:30-12:00 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38




8:00-9:00 12:15-12:45 6/9/2014 7/31/2014 31
8:00-8:30 11:00-11:30 6/9/2014 7/18/2014 28
8:00-8:30 11:30-12:30 6/9/2014 8/1/2014 38




